Northern Colorado
Intergroup, Inc.
Meeting Schedule  of
Alcoholics Anonymous
The Service Office is located @
155 N. College Ave.,#114
Fort Collins, CO  80524
Office Hours Monday through Friday 9am to 5pm

Name, email address & phone number, so we can contact
You if necessary.
CODE MEETING TYPE CODE MEETING TYPE
   B Beginners Meeting    M Men’s Meeting
   BA Babysitting Available    NS Non-Smoking
   BB Big Book Study    S Smoking
   BD Birthday Meeting    SP Speaker Meeting
   C Closed Meeting.
Anyone with the
desire to stop drinking
may attend.
   O Open Meeting.
Any one may
attend.
   CM Candle Light Meeting    SS Step Study
   D Discussion Meeting    W Women’s meeting
GBLT
Gay, Bi, Lesbian and
Transgender
   Y Young People’s
   H Handicap Accessible    SPN Spanish speaking
Thursday Continued
Wellington
6:30 P.M.
Wellington #2 Group -(O,D,NS) 8322 2nd St.
Windsor
7:30 P.M.
Windsor Triangle Group - (O,D,NS) 530 Walnut Street
Estes Park
7:00 A.M.
Early Worms Group - (O,D,NS) 880 McGregor
12:00 Noon
Fall River Group - (O,D,NS) 701 Elm Rd    970-586-2471
Johnstown
7:00 P.M.
Primary Purpose Group—(O,BB Study) (B.Day Last Thursday)
21 North Parish Ave.
Fort Collins
7:00 A.M.
Breakfast with Bill and Bob (BBB) - (O,BB,NS,H) 300 W. Mountain,
West.side courtyard entrance, Downstairs
12:00 Noon
Big Book Enthusiasts-(O,D,NS,H) 301 E. Drake
Sharing Group - (O,BB,NS,H) 2008 Lincoln Rocky Mtn Serenity Club
Spring Creek Group - (C,D,NS,H) 301 E. Stuart, west door.
5:30 P.M.
Happy Destiny Group - (O,D,NS,H) 2000 Stover, 3rd Friday speaker,
last Friday Birthday.
Sharing Group - (O,D,NS,H) 2008  Lincoln Rocky Mtn Serenity Club
8:00 P.M.
Sharing Group - (O,D, NS,H) 2008 Lincoln.
Loveland
7:00 A.M.
Loveland Group - (C,D,NS,H) 1528 N. Lincoln Ave. Suite 3,
12:00 Noon
Loveland Group - (C,D,NS,H)( 3rd Fri O,BD)
1528 N. Lincoln Ave. Suite 3,
Great Fact Group - (O,D,NS) 801 N. Cleveland
Freedom Group - (O,NS) 102 E. 3rd Street